28/08/2020. 

CALCULATION SHEET OF NET PRESENT VALUE
Canopy 
Density

S. Division Eco NPV Comptt. Forest
No. NPV Rate No. Area Class 

(Lac Rs./ha Amount 
(Rs.) 

2 5 8 3 
58/N & 

4 

1 | Bhadarwah8/N Rs 8.97/ha. 1480050/1.65 60-70 % VI 64/N 
Total 1480050/ 

(Rupees fourteen lac eighty thousand and fifty only) 

o Parshotam Singh 
Block Officer

Dandi-II

Chander Shekhar (SFS)

Divisional Forest Officer
Forest Division Bhadarwah